
 

Youth Basketball League 
K – 1st Practice Schedule 

 
 

 

 

 

Time Teams 

5:00 pm Nets Thunder 
6:00 pm Knicks Magic 

7:00 pm Jazz Bulls 
 
 

All practices are located at the Recreation Station: 700 E. Franklin St., Bradley, IL. 
 
 

Practices will occur every Monday throughout the season. 
 
 

Monday, January 8 
Monday, January 15 
Monday, January 22 
Monday, January 29 
Monday, February 5 

Monday, February 12 
Monday, February 19 
Monday, February 26 

Monday, March 5 
Monday, March 12 

 
 
 
 
 
 


